

RSA-170 of 2025

11.09.2025 Present: Mr. Atharv Sharma, Advocate for the appellants.

Notices issued to respondents No. 1 and 2 for today have been received back unserved for want of correct addresses. Let fresh steps for their service be taken within two weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.09.2025

(Vriti)